
Monday, June 14 Tuesday, June 15

12:00-12:30 PwCP Hosted Coffee Talk (FTA Focused) PwCP Hosted Coffee Talk

12:30-12:45
Welcome to the 125th AFDO Annual 

Educational Conference 
Announcements & Awards

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15-3:30 AFDO Awards

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

Session Details and Speakers can be found on the AFDO Website: 
https://www.afdo.org/events/125th-afdo-annual-educational-conference/

U.S. Food and Drug Administration 
Regulatory Affairs Update

2021 AFDO 125th Virtual Conference Program
THEME: Learn from the Past, Look to the Future

U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 
Update on Food Policy & Response

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention 
(CDC) Foodborne Illness Initiatives

U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) Food 
Safety Initiatives

Joint Q&A with FDA, CDC & USDA

Kilpatrick Address

Multigeneraltion Management COVID-19 Impacts from an Industry & 
Regulatory Perspective 

AFDO President's Address

2019 World Scouting Jamboree – Hosting the 
World, A Public Health Response

Mexico’s roles and responsibilities and the 
strategies being used to address foodborne 
illnesses, both within Mexico and that also 

benefit the United States



Multigeneraltion 
Management  Food Track Retail Track Produce Track Body-Art

12:30-12:45 Welcome Welcome

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15 BREAK

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45 BREAK

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30 BREAK

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

Session Details and Speakers can be found on the AFDO Website: https://www.afdo.org/events/125th-afdo-annual-educational-conference/

2021 AFDO 125th Virtual Conference Program
THEME: Learn from the Past, Look to the Future

Wednesday, June 16

How States are Handling Mixed-
Type Facilities

Ink and the FDA, Ink Sterilization, 
and Ink and Pigment Safety

Medical Application of Tattoos

Iowa DIA Severe Flooding

Be Smart and be a Part(ner) of 
the New Era of Food Safety

Virtual Reality Retail Audits and 
Inspections During COVID-19

Lace Up Your Slip Resistant Boots 
and Solve an Outbreak!

Multigeneraltion 
Management  

The Time is Now

European Tattoo Regulations

Body Art Inspection Tips and 
Things to Look For

REPEAT
Multigeneraltion 

Management

States Requiring Farm 
Registration

State Compliance and 
Enforcement Strategies

Feeding People during the 
Pandemic 

Global Coordination of the Food 
Supply (General) during the 

Pandemic



Food Track Retail Track Produce Track Body-Art Cannabis

12:30-12:45 Welcome Welcome

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15 Break

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45 Break

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30 Break

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

Session Details and Speakers can be found on the AFDO Website: https://www.afdo.org/events/125th-afdo-annual-educational-conference/

2021 AFDO 125th Virtual Conference Program
THEME: Learn from the Past, Look to the Future

Thursday, June 17

TCS or not TCS That is the Question

Hemp in Food

How States are Handling 
Produce Illness Investigation 

and Outbreaks

Manufactured Food Virtual 
Assessments, Inspections and Audits

Achieving Healthy People 2030 
Foodborne Illness Reduction 

Objectives

Nationwide Cyclospora and Virginia 
Cyclospora Outbreaks

Lessons Learned: What I 
Wish I Had Known

FDA Risk Factor Study 2015-2016 Data 
Collection Results for Delis

Conducting Successful Foodborne 
Outbreak Investigations

Retail Program Standards Sharing 
Session: What’s Your Intervention 

Strategy

Cannabinoid Analogs and 
thier Regulatory Challenges: 
Delta-8 THC, Delta-10, THC-

v, and more

How States are Handling 
Turnover and Maintaining 

Good Training Programs as a 
Result

Sterilization, 
Decontamination, and Single 

Use Practices

Permanent Makeup

Panel Question and Answer 
SessionInspection Frequency and 

Prioritization

AFDO Produce Updates and 
Projects

Health Canada Update

Cannabis Lab Challenges 



1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

Session Details and Speakers can be found on the AFDO Website: 
https://www.afdo.org/events/125th-afdo-annual-educational-conference/

Discussion of Regulatory Considerations for Dispensaries

Discussion of Regulatory Considerations for Cultivation

Virtual Tour of a Cannabis Manufacturing Facility

Discussion of Regulatory Consideration 
for Cannabis Manufacturing Facilities

Virtual Tour of a Cannabis Cultivation Facility

2021 AFDO 125th Virtual Conference Program
THEME: Learn from the Past, Look to the Future

Virtual Cannabis Facility Tour
Friday, June 18

Tour of Dispensary 


